BIC® Metal Pro
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METAL ACCENTS, MODERN DESIGN WITH A LARGE SELECTION
OF COLORS AND FINISHES. MAXIMUM WRITING COMFORT,
LARGE GERMAN METAL REFILL.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

High value perceived thanks to the all-
new metal barrel and metallic ink refill |
New slender section for a more precise
writing. | Wide range of colours

9608109200

DE

1.30cm

14.00 cm

0.00 cm

0.00 cm

23.009

32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm | 0.00 cm3
100 u.

2300.00 g

Plunger Action



