## **BIC® Metal Pro**



METAL ACCENTS, MODERN DESIGN WITH A LARGE SELECTION OF COLORS AND FINISHES. MAXIMUM WRITING COMFORT, LARGE GERMAN METAL REFILL.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	High value perceived thanks to the all- new metal barrel and metallic ink refill   New slender section for a more precise writing.   Wide range of colours
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	DE
WIDTH	1.30 cm
HEIGHT	14.00 cm
DEPTH	0.00 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	23.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm   0.00 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	100 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	2300.00 g
MECHANISM	Plunger Action